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OUTLINE

I. Vision of J.C. among 7 Churches 1-3

I1. Tribulation from Jesus Christ 4-18
A. 7-Sealed Scroll 4-7
B. Trumpet Judgments 3-11
C. Heavenly Explanation 12-14

1. Main Characters 12-13



> Promotes 1°* Beast
> Global System
> False Religion
» Controls Economy
> Total Control
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I. Vision of J.C. among 7 Churches 1-3

I1. Tribulation from Jesus Christ 4-18
A. 7-Sealed Scroll 4-7
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C. Heavenly Explanation 12-14

1. Main Characters 12-13

2. Ultimate Victory 14
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ULTIMATE VICTORY

(Visions of Hope - 14)

144,000 - protected 1-5
Eternal Gospel - preached 6-7
World system - destroyed 8
Beast worshippers - tormented 9-11
Martyrs - rewarded 12-13
Unbelievers - judged 14-20



OUTLINE

I. Vision of J.C. among 7 Churches
I1. Tribulation from Jesus Christ

A. 7-Sealed Scroll
B. Trumpet Judgments
C. Heavenly Explanation
1. Main Characters
2. Ultimate Victory
a. Protection

1) Privilege

1-3
4-18
4-7
8-11
12-14
12-13
14
14:1-5
14:1



14:1 Then I looked, and behold, the
Lamb was standing on Mount
Zion, and with Him one hundred
and forty-four thousand, having
His name and the name of His
Father written on their
foreheads.
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OUTLINE

C. Heavenly Explanation

1. Main Characters
2. Ultimate Victory
a. Protection
b. Pronouncements
1) Preaching of Gospel
a) Preaching Worldwide

12-14
12-13
14
14:1-5
14:6-13
14:6-7
14:6



14:6 And I saw another angel flying
in midheaven, having an eternal
gospel to preach to those who
live on the earth, and to every
nation and tribe and tongue and
people;



KEY TERMS

1. Midheaven - pecovpaviyuo
(mesouranema)

noon, sun at apex
only 8:13, 19:17



ANGEL MINISTRY

N I R S

Involved In revelation - 1:1, 5:2
With Churches - 2:1, 8,12, 18, 3:1,7,14
Lead worship - 4:8, 5:8-12, 7:11-12
Minister to believers - 7:2-3
Execute judgment -  8:2, 6-12, 9:1, 11
Priestly service - 8:3
Involved in prayer - 8:3-4
Affect nature - 7:1-2, 8:5-12

Pronouncements - 14:6-11



14:6 And I saw another angel flying
in midheaven, having an eternal
sospel to preach to those who
live on the earth, and to every
nation and tribe and tongue and
people;



KEY TERMS

1. Midheaven - pecovpaviyuo
(mesouranema)

2. Gospel - gvoyyémov (euaggelion)
go0od news, gospel
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GOSPEL

Kingdom (1°Y)
Jesus Christ
God

Grace of God
Glory of Christ
Salvation

Peace
Glorious
Eternal (last)

Mt 4:23
Mk 1:1
Mk 1:14
Act 20:24
2Cor 4:4
Eph 1:13
Eph 6:15
1Tim 1:11
Rev 14:6



14:6 And I saw another angel flying
in midheaven, having an eternal
gospel to preach to those who
live on the earth, and to every
nation and tribe and tongue and
people;



KEY TERMS

1. Midheaven - pecovpaviyuo
(mesouranema)

2. Gospel - gvoyyémov (euaggelion)
go0od news, gospel
3. Preach - svayyeMCom (euaggelizo)
tell good news, announce gospel
fulfillment of Mt 24:14 -
144,000 & Angel



OUTLINE

C. Heavenly Explanation 12-14
1. Main Characters 12-13
2. Ultimate Victory 14

a. Protection 14:1-5
b. Pronouncements 14:6-13
1) Preaching of Gospel 14:6-7

a) Preaching Worldwide 14:6

b) Praise for Judgment & Creation
14:7



14:7 and he said with a loud voice,
“Fear God, and give Him glory,
because the hour of His judgment
has come; worship Him who made
the heaven and the earth and sea
and springs of waters.”



GOSPEL

1. Fear God - man under wrath




14:7 and he said with a loud voice,
“Fear God, and give Him glory,
because the hour of His judgment
has come; worship Him who made
the heaven and the earth and sea
and springs of waters.”



GOSPEL

1. Fear God - man under wrath

2. Glory - eternal life available



14:7 and he said with a loud voice,
“Fear God, and give Him glory,
because the hour of His judgment
has come; worship Him who made
the heaven and the earth and sea
and springs of waters.”



GOSPEL

1. Fear God - man under wrath

2. Glory - eternal life available
3. Judgement - only way to avoid



14:7 and he said with a loud voice,
“Fear God, and give Him glory,
because the hour of His judgment
has come; worship Him who made
the heaven and the earth and sea
and springs of waters.”
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GOSPEL

Fear God - man under wrath

Glory - eternal life available
Judgement - only way to avoid
Creator - all accountable



OUTLINE

C. Heavenly Explanation

1. Main Characters
2. Ultimate Victory
a. Protection
b. Pronouncements
1) Preaching of Gospel
2) Prediction of Fall

12-14
12-13
14
14:1-5
14:6-13
14:6-7
14:8



14:8 And another angel, a second
one, followed, saying, “Fallen,
fallen is Babylon the great, she
who has made all the nations
drink of the wine of the passion
of her immorality.”



14:8 And another angel, a second
one, followed, saying, “Fallen,
fallen is Babylon the great, she
who has made all the nations
drink of the wine of the passion
of her immorality.”
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ARABIAN

DESERT s

e City
o city (uncertain location) A8
e city (modern name) ﬁ ;
Abraham's migration from Ur of the
J === Chaldeans to Harran (Gen 11:31f)
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>Literal? -  Asia ( (1 4), g churcheé (2- 3),
Euphrates (9:14, 16:12), Armageddon
(16 16), Jerusalem (11: 8),
Babylon (16 19, 17:5, 18:2, 10, 21)
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(Times of Israel, Qassim Abdul-Zahra - July 6, 2019)
“BAGHDAD (AP) — Iraq on Friday celebrated
the UNESCO World Heritage Committee’s
decision to name the historic city of Babylon a
World Heritage Site in a vote held in Azerbaijan’s
capital, years after Baghdad began campaigning
for the site to be added to the list...The 4,300-
year-old Babylon — now mainly an archaeo-
logical ruin and two important museums — is
where dynasties have risen and fallen since the
earliest days of settled human civilization. ...”



14:8 And another angel, a second
one, followed, saying, “Fallen,
fallen is Babylon the great, she
who has made all the nations
drink of the wine of the passion
of her immorality.”



END of the AGE
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OUTLINE

C. Heavenly Explanation 12-14
1. Main Characters 12-13
2. Ultimate Victory 14

a. Protection 14:1-5
b. Pronouncements 14:6-13
1) Preaching of Gospel 14:6-7
2) Prediction of Fall 14:8

3) Proclamation of Judgment 14:9-11
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